
Pl Helm Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Nett

1 Gareth Flannigan Ballyholme YC (1) 1 1 1 1 1 5

2 Paul Keane Royal Irish YC 3 2 (5) 2 2 2 11

3 Michael Kimber Ballyholme YC (5) 4 2 3 4 3 16

4 Trevor Patterson Ballyholme YC 4 (5) 3 4 3 4 18

5 Emmett O'Sullivan Royal Cork YC 2 3 4 (DNF) DNF DNS 21

Reformatted by *- Compsail -*

Pl Helm Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Nett

1 Justin Maguire Royal Irish YC 1 (5) 3 2 3 2 11

2 John Simms Ballyholme YC 3 4 1 1 (5) 4 13

3 Robert Howe Royal Cork YC 5 2 2 3 1 (6) 13

4 Chris Arrowsmith Royal St. George YC 6 1 5 (OCS) 4 1 17

5 Cathy MacAleavey National YC 4 (7) 4 4 2 7 21

6 Garth Maxwell Ballyholme YC 2 3 8 (OCS) 8 3 24

7 Gary O'Hare Royal St. George YC (7) 6 6 6 7 5 30

8 Sean Flannigan Royal St. George YC 8 8 (9) 5 6 9 36

9 James Dowling Royal St. George YC (DNF) 9 7 7 9 8 40

10 Richard Tate Royal St. George YC 9 (10) 10 8 10 10 47

Reformatted by *- Compsail -*

Pl Helm Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Nett

1 Peter Cave Monkstown Bay SC (1) 1 1 1 1 1 5

2 Peter Craig Royal St. George YC (2) 2 2 2 2 2 10

3 Jim Millar Coleraine YC (3) 3 3 3 3 3 15

Reformatted by *- Compsail -*
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Pl Cat Helm Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Nett

1 AM Gareth Flannigan Ballyholme YC 2 (4) 1 1 4 4 12

2 GM Peter Cave Monkstown Bay SC (6) 5 2 2 2 1 12

3 M Justin Maguire Royal Irish YC 1 (7) 5 5 5 3 19

4 M Robert Howe Royal Cork YC (9) 2 4 6 1 8 21

5 M John Simms Ballyholme YC 4 6 3 3 (9) 6 22

6 M Chris Arrowsmith Royal St. George YC 11 1 8 (OCS) 6 2 28

7 M Cathy MacAleavey National YC 5 11 6 8 3 (12) 33

8 M Garth Maxwell Ballyholme YC 3 3 12 (OCS) 13 5 36

9 GM Peter Craig Royal St. George YC 8 (10) 7 4 7 10 36

10 AM Paul Keane Royal Irish YC 10 9 (15) 7 8 9 43

11 M Gary O'Hare Royal St. George YC (12) 8 9 10 12 7 46

12 M Sean Flannigan Royal St. George YC 13 14 (16) 9 11 14 61

13 AM Michael Kimber Ballyholme YC (17) 13 11 12 14 11 61

14 M James Dowling Royal St. George YC (DNF) 15 10 11 15 13 64

15 AM Trevor Patterson Ballyholme YC 15 (16) 13 13 10 15 68

16 AM Emmett O'Sullivan Royal Cork YC 7 12 14 (DNF) DNF DNS 71

17 GM Jim Millar Coleraine YC 14 (18) 17 15 16 17 79

18 M Richard Tate Royal St. George YC 16 17 (18) 14 17 16 80

Reformatted by *- Compsail -*

the above details are shown for information only

AM = Apprentice Master (35-44); M = Master (45-54); GM = Grand Master (55-64)

PLEASE  NOTE

This page shows the OVERALL ORDER (irrespective of Fleet) and

should NOT be directly compared with the actual results of the event.

The event has been sailed and scored in individual Fleets throughout and
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